BAKER CITY

Bl APP TYPE ALIAS
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical

Commercial Mechanical 124-17-000074-MECH
Commercial Mechanical 124-17-000089-MECH
Commercial Mechanical 124-17-000111-MECH
Commercial Mechanical 124-17-000119-MECH

Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Fence Permit
Residential Demolition
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

PO Box 6501655 First Sermits Issue www.bakercity.com

Bl ALT ID

124-17-000055-ELEC
124-17-000061-ELEC
124-17-000071-ELEC
124-17-000084-ELEC
124-17-000100-ELEC
124-17-000106-ELEC
124-17-000112-ELEC

124-17-000085-PLM
124-17-000092-PLM
124-16-001312-STR
124-17-000075-STR
124-17-000093-STR
124-17-000114-STR

124-17-000107-FENC
124-17-000105-DEMO

124-17-000057-ELEC
124-17-000062-ELEC
124-17-000065-ELEC
124-17-000066-ELEC
124-17-000069-ELEC
124-17-000070-ELEC
124-17-000078-ELEC
124-17-000079-ELEC
124-17-000083-ELEC
124-17-000086-ELEC
124-17-000087-ELEC
124-17-000088-ELEC
124-17-000090-ELEC
124-17-000094-ELEC
124-17-000095-ELEC
124-17-000096-ELEC
124-17-000109-ELEC
124-17-000113-ELEC
124-17-000115-ELEC

124-17-000058-MECH

124-17-000059-MECH
124-17-000060-MECH
124-17-000077-MECH
124-17-000082-MECH
124-17-000091-MECH
124-17-000117-MECH
124-17-000067-PLM
124-17-000072-PLM
124-17-000073-PLM
124-17-000080-PLM
124-17-000102-PLM
124-17-000103-PLM
124-17-000110-PLM
124-17-000068-STR
124-17-000081-STR
124-17-000097-STR
124-17-000098-STR
124-17-000099-STR

5T ISS DA'B1 PARCEL NBR

2/1/17
2/3/17
2/9/17
2/15/17
2/21/17
2/22/17
2/23/17
2/15/17
2/24/17
2/23/17
2/28/17
2/17/17
2/17/17
2/6/17
2/15/17
2/17/17
2/24/17
2/22/17
2/21/17
2/1/17
2/5/17
2/7/17
27117
2/8/17
2/8/17
2/14/17
2/14/17
2/14/17
2/16/17
2/16/17
2/16/17
2/16/17
2/20/17
2/21/17
2/21/17
2/23/17
2/23/17
2/24/17
2/2/17
2/3/17
2/3/17
2/13/17
2/14/17
2/16/17
2/27/17
2/8/17
2/9/17
2/10/17
2/14/17
2/21/17
2/21/17
2/23/17
2/15/17
2/14/17
2/22/17
2/21/17
2/24/17

09S40E16DB02300
09S40E17DA10901
09S40E16CB00100
07S39E33DA01400
14S44E1300300
08S39E06300
09S40E0500200
09S40E17DA10901
09S40E0500200
09S40E16DB02300
07S39E33DA01400
07S39E33DA01400
09S40E16DB02300
14S44E1300502
09S40E16DB02300
07S39E33DA01400
09S40E1500603
09S40E17BC03600
09S40E16CD03100
09S40E09DB04500
07S39E33DB03400
07S38E3400701
14S44E13AC01300
09S40E17DC02100
09S40E20AA10400
09S45E23DB02200
08S46E08CD00201
09S40E17DD08700
08S48E00200
08S48E00200
08S48E00200
09S40E17CB06200
09S40E17DB08100
09S40E17DD10700
08S39E30A01500
09S40E21BC01500
08S39E18D01201
09S40E19BA00100
09S40E08DC00600
09S40E09DB04500
09S37E32AA03300
08S39E30C00206
09S40E17DD08800
09S40E17AD06200
09S40E20BC00204
09S40E17AC12700
09S40E08DC00600
09S40E17DD10200
09S45E23DB02200
08S48E00200
08S48E00200
09S40E16DC02000
09S40E20BB05102
09S40E1800200
09S40E20DC06805
09S40E20AB00100
08S39E30A01500

2/1/2017 - 2/28/2017

SITE ADDR

975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2470 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

26232 OLD HWY 30, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
18193 CHANDLER LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42669 IMNAHA RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42669 IMNAHA RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

2295 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2551 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1917 CLARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

995 IDLEWOOD DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

715 JOHN ST, HAINES, OR 97833

46194 ROCK CRK TOWN RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
585 OLD OR TRAIL HWY, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
2020 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1304 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

227 2ND ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

145 BELL ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

2139 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
44922 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
44942 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
2255 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2468 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1733 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43736 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1520 MYRTLE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

44668 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
18819 ALPINE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3370 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

995 IDLEWOOD DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

358 AUSTIN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

15031 PROFITT LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1810 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2703 1ST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3390 INDIANA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2575 6TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3370 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2250 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

227 2ND ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

44922 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
44942 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
2010 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1445 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18963 W CAMPBELL LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
93 FOOTHILL DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1635 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43736 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees
The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER NAME

RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M
VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL
BAKER COUNTY
BAPTIST CHURCH
CITY OF HUNTINGTON
NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORP

BAKER CITY

VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL
BAKER CITY

RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M

BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE
BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE

RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M

SR-71LLC

RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M

BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE
BOOTSMA, IKE

MCCLURG, LAURIE

MEDLIN, HOWARD L

COOKE, NICHOLAS F & BETTY
AICHELE, CARLA

TAYLOR, ALDEN K & NANCY A ETAL
YOUNG, TRAVIS W

SHAW, JERRY R JR & JOLYNN S
STEWART, SUSAN

HEARNE, LUKE T & CAMILLE J
KRUGER, RICHARD L

EDGE, RONALD E & JANET M TTEE
IDAHO POWER CO

IDAHO POWER CO

IDAHO POWER CO

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL OREGON
DAVIS, ANGELA M

BROWN, LUCAS

LANSFORD, CARNEY & DEBORAH TTE
RICHARDS, ROBERT SR& GERALDINE
NUNNELLY, RODNEY & SHIRLY
HENES, DANIEL R

BANTA, DAVID H & MARY M

COOKE, NICHOLAS F & BETTY
CRIMIN, ROBERT & LINDA

O'DELL, LESLIE E ETAL

FIRST EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN
BUTLER, NICOLE
YATES, EUGENE H
WOOD, TIMOTHY
BANTA, DAVID H & MARY M

Alan Ellsbury

HEARNE, LUKE T & CAMILLE J

IDAHO POWER CO

IDAHO POWER CO

LANYON, DENISE & JOHNSON K R
DYKE, TERRY W & CAROLE L
DEMASTUS, DEBRA & JAMES M
WARD, ROBERT N & CHERIE L
HAYNES, RICHARD G JR

LANSFORD, CARNEY & DEBORAH TTE

TTEE

ETAL

CONTRACTOR
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC

WHELAN ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

PETER VANDERVEER CAMPBELL
TERRA ELECTRIC CONST INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC

AIR FUZION LLC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

ROBERT F RICHARDS
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC

SID JOHNSON & CO
WAYNE A BOURRIE
ERIC LEE SCOTT

DEROEST CONCRETE & CONTRACTING INC

BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC

BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

HATA ELECTRIC

HATA ELECTRIC

HATA ELECTRIC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

Al HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC

B1 WORK DESC

Splitting Service

Remodel for fitness center in existing structure

convert display cases from fluorescent to LED

remodel for a new restroom

service and 7-b/c

Fire eyes & haz gas replace & early warning protection8 branch circuits & 2 limited energy
addition of 1 branch circuit

Exhaust venting in existing structure for fithess building

install ductless system at the treatment plant

add ductless mini-split

Haines Baptist Church water heater venting and gas line

ada bathroom installation, toilet, sink, kitchen sink, water heater rough

add 2 toilets and 2 sinks

QTY4 - PREMADE CONCRETE STORAGE BUILDINGS

demo and remodel interior of business

construction of 2 interior walls

framing of interior walls

6' fence around property (front fence will be located 15' back from property line), also includes post repair on existing front property line fence.
demolition of snow damaged detached accessory building

Wire in Circuit for Heat Pump

Replace meter base broken off by snow & ice from the roof.

reconnect only

temporary power (fire burned down the house, this is power to shop)

1 SERVICE, 2-B/C

temporary electric for repair of fire damage

10 b/c

3 b/c in garage

Replace the old electrical service on the house

Duplex #3: 1076 sf new residential x 2, garages 810 sf x 2

Duplex #2: 1076 sf new residence x 2, 810 sf garage x 2

Duplex # 1: 1076 sf new residence x 2, 810 sf garage x 2

2 blc, 1 for the furnace, and 1 for the a/c unit

Branch Circuit for Heat Pump

Service Change

temp power to rebuild accessory building that was demolished by the snow
replace service

service on post to begin construction

addition of 3 b/c

gas fireplace, gas line to range, kitchen hood, two bath fans, two dryer vents

Installation of new heat pump
Install homeowners pellet stove
Gas piping, Gas Stove

replace existing ng furnace
Wood Insert

replace existing ng furnace

TREASURE VALLEY PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC conversion of bath tub to shower

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC
ACTION PLUMBING

DONALD EUGENE LOCKETT
INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC
INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC

bathroom remodel, rearranged fixtures within the existing bathroom space

Install approx. 40 ft of new line with tracer

remodel, 2 toilets, 2 sinks, 1 tub/shower, kitchen sink, washer, and diswasher

Duplex #2 plumbing

Duplex 1 - plumbing (1 bath and 1 kitchen each side)

BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LL( sewer line replacement

K E Y BUILDING LLC

WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC
WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC
KC BUILDERS LLC

GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER

718 sf addition/remodel

630 sf carport & 450 sf carport

432 sf pre-built carport

repair of existing accessory building
30 x 60 detached accessory building
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