

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS	B1_ALT_ID	ISS_DATE	B1_PARCEL_NBR	SITE_ADDR	OWNER_NAME	CONTRACTOR	B1_WORK_DESC
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000055-ELEC	2/1/17	09S40E16DB02300	975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	Splitting Service
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000061-ELEC	2/3/17	09S40E17DA10901	1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL		Remodel for fitness center in existing structure
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000071-ELEC	2/9/17	09S40E16CB00100	2470 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER COUNTY	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	convert display cases from fluorescent to LED
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000084-ELEC	2/15/17	07S39E33DA01400	714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833	BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	remodel for a new restroom
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000100-ELEC	2/21/17	14S44E1300300	26232 OLD HWY 30, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CITY OF HUNTINGTON	PETER VANDERVEER CAMPBELL	service and 7-b/c
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000106-ELEC	2/22/17	08S39E06300	18193 CHANDLER LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORP	TERRA ELECTRIC CONST INC	Fire eyes & haz gas replace & early warning protection3 branch circuits & 2 limited energy
Commercial Electrical	124-17-000112-ELEC	2/23/17	09S40E0500200	42669 IMNAHA RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER CITY	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	addition of 1 branch circuit
Commercial Mechanical	124-17-000074-MECH	2/15/17	09S40E17DA10901	1934 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VANDENBOS, GLENDON F TTEE ETAL		Exhaust venting in existing structure for fitness building
Commercial Mechanical	124-17-000089-MECH	2/24/17	09S40E0500200	42669 IMNAHA RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER CITY		install ductless system at the treatment plant
Commercial Mechanical	124-17-000111-MECH	2/23/17	09S40E16DB02300	975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M	AIR FUZION LLC	add ductless mini-split
Commercial Mechanical	124-17-000119-MECH	2/28/17	07S39E33DA01400	714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833	BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	Haines Baptist Church water heater venting and gas line
Commercial Plumbing	124-17-000085-PLM	2/17/17	07S39E33DA01400	714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833	BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE	ROBERT F RICHARDS	ada bathroom installation, toilet, sink, kitchen sink, water heater rough
Commercial Plumbing	124-17-000092-PLM	2/17/17	09S40E16DB02300	975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	add 2 toilets and 2 sinks
Commercial Structural	124-16-001312-STR	2/6/17	14S44E1300502	300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	SR-71 LLC		QTY4 - PREMADE CONCRETE STORAGE BUILDINGS
Commercial Structural	124-17-000075-STR	2/15/17	09S40E16DB02300	975 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RITCH, FAYNE & JESSIE M	SID JOHNSON & CO	demo and remodel interior of business
Commercial Structural	124-17-000093-STR	2/17/17	07S39E33DA01400	714 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833	BAPTIST CHURCH TTEE	WAYNE A BOURRIE	construction of 2 interior walls
Commercial Structural	124-17-000114-STR	2/24/17	09S40E1500603	2295 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOOTSMA, IKE	ERIC LEE SCOTT	framing of interior walls
Fence Permit	124-17-000107-FENC	2/22/17	09S40E17BC03600	2551 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MCCLURG, LAURIE		6' fence around property (front fence will be located 15' back from property line), also includes post repair on existing front property line fence.
Residential Demolition	124-17-000105-DEMO	2/21/17	09S40E16CD03100	1917 CLARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MEDLIN, HOWARD L	DEROEST CONCRETE & CONTRACTING INC	demolition of snow damaged detached accessory building
Residential Electrical	124-17-000057-ELEC	2/1/17	09S40E09DB04500	995 IDLEWOOD DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	COOKE, NICHOLAS F & BETTY	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	Wire in Circuit for Heat Pump
Residential Electrical	124-17-000062-ELEC	2/5/17	07S39E33DB03400	715 JOHN ST, HAINES, OR 97833	AICHELE, CARLA		Replace meter base broken off by snow & ice from the roof.
Residential Electrical	124-17-000065-ELEC	2/7/17	07S38E3400701	46194 ROCK CRK TOWN RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	TAYLOR, ALDEN K & NANCY A ETAL	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	reconnect only
Residential Electrical	124-17-000066-ELEC	2/7/17	14S44E13AC01300	585 OLD OR TRAIL HWY, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	YOUNG, TRAVIS W		temporary power (fire burned down the house, this is power to shop)
Residential Electrical	124-17-000069-ELEC	2/8/17	09S40E17DC02100	2020 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SHAW, JERRY R JR & JOLYNN S	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	1 SERVICE, 2-B/C
Residential Electrical	124-17-000070-ELEC	2/8/17	09S40E20AA10400	1304 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	STEWART, SUSAN	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	temporary electric for repair of fire damage
Residential Electrical	124-17-000078-ELEC	2/14/17	09S45E23DB02200	227 2ND ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	HEARNE, LUKE T & CAMILLE J	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	10 b/c
Residential Electrical	124-17-000079-ELEC	2/14/17	08S46E08CD00201	145 BELL ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	KRUGER, RICHARD L	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	3 b/c in garage
Residential Electrical	124-17-000083-ELEC	2/14/17	09S40E17DD08700	2139 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	EDGE, RONALD E & JANET M TTEE		Replace the old electrical service on the house
Residential Electrical	124-17-000086-ELEC	2/16/17	08S48E00200	44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	HATA ELECTRIC	Duplex #3: 1076 sf new residential x 2, garages 810 sf x 2
Residential Electrical	124-17-000087-ELEC	2/16/17	08S48E00200	44922 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	HATA ELECTRIC	Duplex #2: 1076 sf new residence x 2, 810 sf garage x 2
Residential Electrical	124-17-000088-ELEC	2/16/17	08S48E00200	44942 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	HATA ELECTRIC	Duplex # 1: 1076 sf new residence x 2, 810 sf garage x 2
Residential Electrical	124-17-000090-ELEC	2/16/17	09S40E17CB06200	2255 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL OREGON	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	2 b/c, 1 for the furnace, and 1 for the a/c unit
Residential Electrical	124-17-000094-ELEC	2/20/17	09S40E17DB08100	2468 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DAVIS, ANGELA M	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	Branch Circuit for Heat Pump
Residential Electrical	124-17-000095-ELEC	2/21/17	09S40E17DD10700	1733 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BROWN, LUCAS	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	Service Change
Residential Electrical	124-17-000096-ELEC	2/21/17	08S39E30A01500	43736 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LANSFORD, CARNEY & DEBORAH TTE	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	temp power to rebuild accessory building that was demolished by the snow
Residential Electrical	124-17-000109-ELEC	2/23/17	09S40E21BC01500	1520 MYRTLE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RICHARDS, ROBERT SR & GERALDINE	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	replace service
Residential Electrical	124-17-000113-ELEC	2/23/17	08S39E18D01201	44668 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NUNNELLY, RODNEY & SHIRLY		service on post to begin construction
Residential Electrical	124-17-000115-ELEC	2/24/17	09S40E19BA00100	18819 ALPINE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HENES, DANIEL R		addition of 3 b/c
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000058-MECH	2/2/17	09S40E08DC00600	3370 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BANTA, DAVID H & MARY M	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	gas fireplace, gas line to range, kitchen hood, two bath fans, two dryer vents
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000059-MECH	2/3/17	09S40E09DB04500	995 IDLEWOOD DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	COOKE, NICHOLAS F & BETTY	A1 HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC	Installation of new heat pump
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000060-MECH	2/3/17	09S37E32AA03300	358 AUSTIN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	CRIMIN, ROBERT & LINDA		Install homeowners pellet stove
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000077-MECH	2/13/17	08S39E30C00206	15031 PROFITT LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	O'DELL, LESLIE E ETAL		Gas piping, Gas Stove
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000082-MECH	2/14/17	09S40E17DD08800	1810 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FIRST EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN		replace existing ng furnace
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000091-MECH	2/16/17	09S40E17AD06200	2703 1ST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BUTLER, NICOLE		Wood Insert
Residential Mechanical	124-17-000117-MECH	2/27/17	09S40E20BC00204	3390 INDIANA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	YATES, EUGENE H ETAL		replace existing ng furnace
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000067-PLM	2/8/17	09S40E17AC12700	2575 6TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WOOD, TIMOTHY	TREASURE VALLEY PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC	conversion of bath tub to shower
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000072-PLM	2/9/17	09S40E08DC00600	3370 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BANTA, DAVID H & MARY M	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	bathroom remodel, rearranged fixtures within the existing bathroom space
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000073-PLM	2/10/17	09S40E17DD10200	2250 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	Alan Ellsbury	ACTION PLUMBING	Install approx. 40 ft of new line with tracer
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000080-PLM	2/14/17	09S45E23DB02200	227 2ND ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	HEARNE, LUKE T & CAMILLE J	DONALD EUGENE LOCKETT	remodel, 2 toilets, 2 sinks, 1 tub/shower, kitchen sink, washer, and dishwasher
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000102-PLM	2/21/17	08S48E00200	44922 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC	Duplex #2 plumbing
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000103-PLM	2/21/17	08S48E00200	44942 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO	INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC	Duplex 1 - plumbing (1 bath and 1 kitchen each side)
Residential Plumbing	124-17-000110-PLM	2/23/17	09S40E16DC02000	2010 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LANYON, DENISE & JOHNSON K R	BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LL	sewer line replacement
Residential Structural	124-17-000068-STR	2/15/17	09S40E20BB05102	1445 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DYKE, TERRY W & CAROLE L	K E Y BUILDING LLC	718 sf addition/remodel
Residential Structural	124-17-000081-STR	2/14/17	09S40E1800200	18963 W CAMPBELL LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DEMASTUS, DEBRA & JAMES M	WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC	630 sf carport & 450 sf carport
Residential Structural	124-17-000097-STR	2/22/17	09S40E20DC06805	93 FOOTHILL DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WARD, ROBERT N & CHERIE L	WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC	432 sf pre-built carport
Residential Structural	124-17-000098-STR	2/21/17	09S40E20AB00100	1635 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HAYNES, RICHARD G JR	KC BUILDERS LLC	repair of existing accessory building
Residential Structural	124-17-000099-STR	2/24/17	08S39E30A01500	43736 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LANSFORD, CARNEY & DEBORAH TTE	GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER	30 x 60 detached accessory building

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each

In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.

Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.